2016 — 2017 Mcintosh County Schools Bus Schedule
Todd-Grant Elementary / Mcintosh County Middle / Mcintosh County Academy

ROUTE# Driver SCHOOLS SERVED Route
4 Mrs. Watson K-12 6:30am | Jones Rd., South Newport, Tram Rd, Kelly Rd, Lee’s
Trailer Park,
23 Ms. M. Howard | K.12 Priester Rd., Old Shellman Rd, Dallas Bluff, Gould
) Church Rd, Shellman Baptist Church, Shellman Rd,
6:15am Williamson Dr, White Dr, Pearson Rd,
Ford Rd, Wallace-Young Rd, Pinkney R., Shellman
Rd, Morgan’s Chapel, Bell Hammock, Fairhope Road,
Jack’s Bluff Road,
6 Mr. Jenkinson | K.12 Harris Neck, all of Young Man Rd., Minton Rd, Young
Island
6:20am
20 Mr. Stafford K-12 Hwy 17 South at 4 way, Pine Hill, Weldon Lane, Old
. School Building, Washington Lane, Ebenezer, Rose
6:30am Jenkins Road, Poppell Farms, Sapelo Circle
26 Mr. Pinkeny K-12 Forest Marsh Loop, Bolden, Briar Patch Community,
Paradise Club, Hwy 99 to Smith Road
6:30am
19 Ms. Jackson K-12 Franklin St, Hwy 99 North, from Blount’s Crossing to

6:30am

Swamp Rd, including Boggy Gall, Sapelo Dock




3 Ms. Mitchell K-12 Hwy 251 and Cox
6:30am
25 Mr.Washington | k.12 Hwy 57, Davis Rd, Rowe & Turner Rd, Lee Rd, Cross
) Hwy 257 at Church of God Rd, Hwy 57 W, Rowe &
6:40am Brantley Rd, Seaboard Rd, Hwy 251, Ardock Rd, Hwy
17, Eulonia Lake Estates, State Barn Rd (Old
Townsend Rd),
12 Mrs. Padgett K-8 SW Darien, Golpher Hill, Georgia Shrimp Co, North
Side Baptist Church Area, Pack St, Spaulding St,
6:45am Mentionville, Todd-Grant
22 Ms. Thomas K-8 SE Darien, Blount Crossing, O’Cain’s, Meadow Lane,
] Redfish Rd, Sailfish Rd, Franklin St, Black Rd,
6:45am Cypress, Bay
5 Mr. Green K-8 SE Darien, MLK, Pine St, Sawgrass, Congress St.,
Ashantily,
6:45am y
14 Ms. Ward K-12 All of Smith Road, Crescent Heights, Susie Baker Rd.

6:30am

HWY 99 Between Smith Rd. and Susie Baker




30 Mr. Mixon 9-12 Start at Pine St East, 99, Cypress St North, Blount’s
) Crossing, Palmetto St South, Canal St. East, Bay St.
6:30am North, Blount’s Crossing North, Black Rd South,
Dakota St East, Nevada St. South, Black Rd. South,
MLK Blvd South, Wayne St South, MclIntosh Rd
Skipper’s Dock West, 2™ St South, 5" St South,
Everett St South, Mentionville Rd West, Blount’s
Crossing East, Sailfish St South, Redfish St North
7 Mr. Hollis K-12 Johnson Draine Rd. Hwy 99 to Swamp Rd,
6:30am
27 Ms. Wright- K-12 Special Needs Route.
Jones ) Hwy 57, (Old Townsend Rd), Shellman, Jones, Young
6:30am Island
17 Ms. Rozier K-12 Special Needs Route.
? Hwy 99, Smith Rd, In Town
6:30am Y
31 Ms. Brennon K-12 Shellman Bluff
Special Needs Route. All students to Coastal
6:30am Academy, Brunswick, GA
29 Mr. Bailey K-12 Sapelo Island

6:45am




